
WJCT RADIO READING SERVICE  
PROGRAM SCHEDULE    (Schedule repeats every 6 hours) 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

6 AM 
NOON 
6 PM 

MIDNIGHT 

FEATURED BOOKS TIME 
Magazine

6 & 12 
Guidepost 

6:30 & 12:30 
Williemae’s Music 

7 AM 
1 PM 
7 PM 
1 AM 

USA TODAY

7 & 1 
National 

Geographic The 
Economist7:30 & 1:30 

Reader’s 
Digest 

8 AM 
2 PM 
8 PM 
2 AM 

WALL STREET JOURNAL Oprah 
Magazine

Blind & 
Disabilities 
Newshour

9 & 10 AM 
3 & 4 PM 

9 & 10 PM 
3 & 4 AM 

FLORIDA TIMES-UNION 
Two hours of regional news, editorials, obituaries, comics, and sports 

Florida 
Times-Union 
Sat. 9-11 AM 

Florida 
Times-Union 
Sun. 9-11 AM 

11 AM 
5 PM 
11PM 
5AM 

WASHINGTON POST
11 & 5 

Blind Abilities 
podcasts Devotions

11:30 & 5:30 
Sound Body 

15 min. Talking Books 
segment from Jax Public 
Libr at 10:45 am Tuesday 


